

Revolutionary New Dining App Expands in 7 Cities Around the Country

Pay Half Club, an app that offers consumers the ability to save 50% on entrees and alcohol is excited to announce the expansion into 7 more cities.

AUSTIN, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, January 28, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ --Press Release Contact: Karen Hirsch, Director of Marketing, Pay Half Club

214-673-0794 Karen.hirsch@payhalfclub.com





We are partnering with the best of the best in all restaurant and bar categories in regards to quality, service, customer reviews and popularity with the locals.

Traci Williams, CEO

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Revolutionary New Dining App Expands in 7 Cities Around the Country

AUSTIN, Texas – Pay Half Club, an app that offers consumers the ability to save 50% on entrees and alcoholic beverages (alcohol discounts available where permitted by law) is excited to announce the expansion of the Pay Half Club membership in seven additional cities around the country. Between

January 26 and February 11, PHC will launch it's revolutionary dining app in New York City, Salt Lake City and Provo, UT, Spokane, WA, and Oklahoma City, OK.

The PHC app is currently available is Tampa and St. Petersburg, FL, Layton and Ogden, UT, Idaho Falls, ID and South Jersey.

The establishments that partner with Pay Half Club are some of the trendiest and most desirable in the nation. Favorite local hot spots along with iconic restaurants and bars are leading the way with PHC to usher in a dining revolution. "We are partnering with the best of the best in all restaurant and bar categories in regards to quality, service, customer reviews and popularity with the locals. We're looking for those great local restaurants with a true native vibe" explained CEO, Traci Williams.

The Pay Half Club app has been met with great enthusiasm by pilot groups and smaller cities around the country. Consumers are excited because, unlike coupon programs, discounts are available all day, every day. Kelly Stoemich in St. Petersburg, FL was part of a consumer focus group and said, "I

think this app is awesome! It gives us the opportunity to try new restaurants at a significant discount!"

Additionally, for those who travel, the 50% discount will be available across the country as Pay Half Club expands it's national footprint throughout 2016. This revolutionary, unique app allows consumers to search establishments by location, cuisine type, price, reviews and many other criteria.

Diners interested in joining Pay Half Club can download the app on their IOS or ANDROID device. If you're a restaurant or bar owner and would like to know more about qualifying for Pay Half Club, go to https://www.payhalfclub.com and fill out our restaurant inquiry form.

Karen Hirsch 2146730794 email us here Pay Half Club

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.